Compar e Responses

Event # 7331
Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Chlorinator Parts

Number Of Lines. 15

Perfor mance Evaluation Score

Templeton & Associates

MaryAnee Engineering Sales

(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)

ES2 Environmental Systems& Eq
Sandy Karlberg

(Award All valid only when output is samefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 27,348.00 8,130.50
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open: 104999 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 96.00000 7.50000
ExtendedPrice 96.00 7.50
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item NUT WIRE T-548 T-548
Vendor Item Description Wire Nut
Line 3:Open:105000 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 188.00000 42.00000
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice 188.00 42.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item VALVE PLUG U-1700 U-1700
Vendor Item Description VALVEPLUG
Line 4:0Open: 105001 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 120.00000 7.50000
ExtendedPrice 120.00 7.50
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item LEAD GASKET R-6785 R-6785
Vendor Item Description LEAD GASKET
Line 5:0Open: 105002 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 216.00000 6.50000
ExtendedPrice 216.00 6.50

Total Line Score
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item GASKET R-1020 R-1020
Vendor Item Description GASKET
Line 6:Open: 105003 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 3,216.00000 394.00000
ExtendedPrice 3,216.00 394.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item FILTER ELEMENT-1398 R-1398

Vendor Item Description

FILTER ELEMENT

Line 7:Open: 105004 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

0.0000
1.0000
144.00000
144.00

GASKET G-135
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Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description GASKET
Line 8:Open:105005 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 936.00000 108.00000
ExtendedPrice 936.00 108.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item LEAD GASKETST-1081 T-1081
Vendor Item Description LEAD GASKETS
Line 9:Open:105006 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 1,488.00000 97.00000
ExtendedPrice 1,488.00 97.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR R-100 FX-06

Vendor Item Description

FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR

Line 10:Open:105007 Output: Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
1,712.00000
1,712.00

RUPTURE DISC-R-727

0.0000
1.0000
205.00000
205.00

EA
R-727
RUPTURE DISC

Line 11:Open:105008 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
3,148.00000
3,148.00

RUPTURED DISC R-1827

0.0000
1.0000
776.00000
776.00

EA
R-1827
RUPTURED DISC

Line 12:Open: 105009 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

UnitPrice

0.0000
1.0000
208.00000
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

208.00

FLUORIDE GREASE BM-1084

21.50

EA
BM-1084
FLUORIDE GREASE

Line 13:Open: 105010 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
10,256.00000
10,256.00

REMOTE VACUUM REGULATOR

0.0000
1.0000
4,548.00000
4,548.00

EA
VRH-10000-CL2
REMOTE VACUUM REGULATOR

Line 14:Open: 105011 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
1.0000
3,340.00000
3,340.00
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item INLET CAPSULE ASSEMBLY BM-2022-1
Vendor Item Description INLET CAPSULE ASSEMBLY
Line 15:0Open: 105012 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 1,396.00000 670.00000
ExtendedPrice 1,396.00 670.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item CABLE ASSEMBLY DUEAL POT A-751 A-751

Vendor Item Description

CABLE ASSEMBLY DUAL POT

Line 16:Open:105013 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

0.0000
1.0000
884.00000
884.00

TRIM CAP ASSEMBLY
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Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description TRIM CAP ASSEMBLY
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