

# Compare Responses

Event #: 7331

Event Name: Chlorinator Parts

Number Of Lines: 15

Status: Pending Award

	<b>Templeton &amp; Associates</b> <b>MaryAnee Engineering Sales</b>	<b>ES2 Environmental Systems &amp; Eq</b> <b>Sandy Karlberg</b>
<b>Performance Evaluation Score</b>	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
<b>Supplier Total Bid Amount</b>	27,348.00	8,130.50
<b>Total Event Score</b>		
<b>Line 1:Open:104999 Output: Contract</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	96.00000	7.50000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	96.00	7.50
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	NUT WIRE T-548	T-548
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>		Wire Nut
<b>Line 3:Open:105000 Output: Contract</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	188.00000	42.00000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	188.00	42.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	VALVE PLUG U-1700	U-1700
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>		VALVE PLUG
<b>Line 4:Open:105001 Output: Contract</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	120.00000	7.50000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	120.00	7.50
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	LEAD GASKET R-6785	R-6785
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>		LEAD GASKET
<b>Line 5:Open:105002 Output: Contract</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	216.00000	6.50000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	216.00	6.50
<b>Total Line Score</b>		

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	GASKET R-1020	R-1020
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>		GASKET
<b>Line 6:Open:105003 Output: Contract</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	3,216.00000	394.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	3,216.00	394.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	FILTER ELEMENT-1398	R-1398
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>		FILTER ELEMENT
<b>Line 7:Open:105004 Output: Contract</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	144.00000	9.50000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	144.00	9.50
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	GASKET G-135	G-135

<b>Vendor Item Description</b>		GASKET
<b>Line 8:Open:105005 Output: Contract</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	936.00000	108.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	936.00	108.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	LEAD GASKETS T-1081	T-1081
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>		LEAD GASKETS
<b>Line 9:Open:105006 Output: Contract</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	1,488.00000	97.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	1,488.00	97.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR R-100	FX-06
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>		FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR
<b>Line 10:Open:105007 Output: Contract</b>		

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	1,712.00000	205.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	1,712.00	205.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	RUPTURE DISC-R-727	R-727
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>		RUPTURE DISC
<b>Line 11:Open:105008 Output: Contract</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	3,148.00000	776.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	3,148.00	776.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	RUPTURED DISC R-1827	R-1827
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>		RUPTURED DISC
<b>Line 12:Open:105009 Output: Contract</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	208.00000	21.50000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	208.00	21.50
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	FLUORIDE GREASE BM-1084	BM-1084
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>		FLUORIDE GREASE
<b>Line 13:Open:105010 Output: Contract</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	10,256.00000	4,548.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	10,256.00	4,548.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	REMOTE VACUUM REGULATOR	VRH-10000-CL2
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>		REMOTE VACUUM REGULATOR
<b>Line 14:Open:105011 Output: Contract</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	3,340.00000	821.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	3,340.00	821.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>		

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	INLET CAPSULE ASSEMBLY	BM-2022-1
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>		INLET CAPSULE ASSEMBLY
<b>Line 15:Open:105012 Output: Contract</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	1,396.00000	670.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	1,396.00	670.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	CABLE ASSEMBLY DUEAL POT A-751	A-751
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>		CABLE ASSEMBLY DUAL POT
<b>Line 16:Open:105013 Output: Contract</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	884.00000	417.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	884.00	417.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	TRIM CAP ASSEMBLY	668A358U01

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Vendor Item Description</b>		TRIM CAP ASSEMBLY
--------------------------------	--	-------------------